Club de Golf SOJUELA

Ruta del Vino _Bodegas Lan

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP
POS Jugador
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OZCARIZ EIZAGUIRRE, FRANCISCO JAVIE
GUILLEN RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IGNACIO
IZAGUIRRE LANDETA, SANTIAGO
GOIKOETXEA GOIKOETXEA, JOSE JAVIER
ARRIEN LAMIKIZ, JOSE ANTONIO

SANZ GOMEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ETXABE URTEAGA, MIKEL
OLABARRI UMBON, LUIS FERNANDO
CARRETO AMANTEGUI, PEDRO PABLO
GARCIA-MAYORAL DE CASTRO, JULIAN
GORRINOBEASCOA ETXEBARRIA, FCO JA
MESA DEL OLMO, FERNANDO

GARCIA DEL CAMPO, MIGUEL ANGEL
CAMARA SALAZAR, LUIS MIGUEL
MAESTRESALA MOLINA, ENRIQUE
SOLOZABAL SAEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANCHEZ ORRUNO, MIKEL

SOLLOA MENDOZA, ABDON

BITERI BEITIA, ANTTON

NAVARRO GARCIA, MANUEL

ALONSO DEL RIO, TOMAS

ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA

SANCHO PANERO, FERNANDO

PEREIRA FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
LARRANAGA ARTOLA, INAKI

RANERO RANERA, RUBEN

GARCIA BARRIO, ESPERANZA

PEREZ SORIANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
SANTOS AYUSO, MARIANA

LAZPITA ASEGUINOLAZA, NICE
MARTINEZ LLEDO, ANGEL

VESGA GOMEZ, FCO JAVIER

BALZOLA SARASOLA, JOSE RAMON
MIRALLES MARTINEZ-PORTILLO, ANTONI(
CORNEJO MARROQUIN, DAMASO
RAMOS FIGUEROA, FELISA

DE LA IGLESIA GARCIA-GUERRERO, PABL
DOMAICA SAEZ, JUSTINO

TULLOCH, IAIN

ARANGUREN DELGADO, SANTIAGO
MAGUREGUI JALON-MENDIRI, JOSE
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

SULIBARRIA RIVAS, JESUS MARIA
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ, FORTUNATO

DOVAL LIZAUR, MAITE

Licencia
VB09222745
RL06819812
VB00313623
VB08427794
VB08438796
RL06404198
VB08140043
VB04094735
VB08437730
4402009690
RL05244031
VB05107810
RL06430409
VB07104858
VB10341623
RL06103795
VB09367239
VB10160238
VB08146490
VB09244417
VB31441798
VB08094199
VB07725818
RL06450323
VB04077665
RL06448226
VB07146468
VB04728497
VB09460747
VB08721778
RL06447937
VB05401130
VB09286846
RL06245017
VB10397744
VB05400974
VB04190326
VB10112828
RL06405491
VB07363208
RL06461771
VB08504184
VB07260613
VB05156826
VB07456858

Club
BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
FED. VASCA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
GORRAIZ
RIOJA ALTA
MEAZTEGUI
SOJUELA
ZUIA

1ZKI
SOJUELA
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL

GOLF DE DERIi

LARRABEA
ZUIA
SOJUELA
LAUKARIZ
SOJUELA
ZUIA
LAUKARIZ
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
SOJUELA
MEAZTEGUI
BASOZABAL
SOJUELA
1ZKI
MEAZTEGUI
LAUKARIZ
1ZKI
SOJUELA
ZUIA
SOJUELA
LARRABEA
ZUIA
MEAZTEGUI
ZUIA

Sojuela , 14 de septiembre de 2021

Sexo
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HANDICAPS
HEX HPJ HN

14,9 17
10,4 12
15,7 18
17,9 21
22,8 26
25,3 29
8,2 9
16,5 19
25,6 30
-0,8 -1
9,6 11
17,8 21
17,4 20
20,1 23
22,2 26
8 9

9 10
111 13
13,8 16
15 17
15,3 18
19,2 22
23,4 27
15,4 18
15,5 18
22,7 26
24,6 28
24,3 28
31,6 36
8,2 9
9,4 11
13,1 15
15,1 17
16,8 19
23,3 27
28,3 32
11,1 13
17,7 20
17,7 20
17,6 20
17,8 21
19 22
20,9 24
211 24
22,7 26

ASC

Puntos

42
40
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

0

Equipo
SOJUE
SOJUE
SOJUE
LARRA
LARRA
SOJUE
LARRA
LAUK
LARRA
GORR
SOJUE
MEAZ
SOJUE
ZUIA
1ZKI
SOJUE
GORR
1ZKI
LARRA
BASO
LARRA
LARRA
ZUIA
SOJUE
LAUK
SOJUE
ZUIA
LAUK
BASO
LARRA
SOJUE
MEAZ
BASO
SOJUE
1ZKI
MEAZ
LAUK
1ZKI
SOJUE
ZUIA
SOJUE
LARRA
ZUIA
MEAZ
ZUIA



Club de Golf SOJUELA

Ruta del Vino _Bodegas Lan

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP
POS Jugador

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

DE ELLACURIA BERRIO, RAFAEL
VERGARA VIQUENDI, JOSE ROMAN
MUNOZ FERNANDEZ, JESUS

BLASCO MARTINEZ, ANTONIO

SAEZ DE CERAIN LANDAZABAL, JAVIER
LARRAURI QUEREJAZU, MIGUEL
VELASCO URIBARRI, JESUS
GONZALEZ DIEZ, MARCELINO
IGLESIAS ZAMORA, JULIO

MARTINEZ MENDIZABAL, ANA MARIA
JIMENEZ GORROTXATEGI, JUAN LUIS
IRIONDO ALBERDI, JESUS MARIA
IZAGIRRE IRIONDO, ION

PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN

ARETA LABACA, MARIA CARMEN
GABIOLA MENDIETA, LUIS I.

AYESA SIRON, CARMEN

BALMASEDA ORTIZ, JUAN CARLOS
MUNOZ MARTIN, REYES

ORTIGOSA GARCIA, FEDERICO

ARNAIZ MORENO, ADOLFO

ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES
SUSPERREGUI LETE, VICTORIANO
SULIBARRIA RIVAS, RICARDO
FUENTES ROMANA, JOSU

ZALDUENDO MURGA, RAMON CARLOS
FURUNDARENA LLANO, SABINO
LIZASO MANTEROLA, CONSOLACION
PORTUGAL BAIGORROTEGUI, GERARDO
GUERRERO YARRITU, JON

LIAO LIN, XIAOLIANG

FORONDA SALAZAR, JORGE
DOMINGUEZ SIEMENS, FRANCISCO JOSE
BARRUTIA OLASOLO, INIGO

SOLAS HERNANDO, DAVID

LOPEZ LACALLE GRISALENA, PABLO
ALONSO CERRON, ROBERTO
INTXAUSTI SARRIEGI, KIKE

LARA FERNANDEZ, RICARDO JUAN
MESANZA ARANZABAL, JAVIER
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IGNACIO
FERNANDEZ HIDALGO, CARLOS MANUEL
MARTIN SARACHAGA, MARIA ASUNCION
FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARIA
IGUAL GOMEZ, JOSE MANUEL

Licencia
VB04725653
VB03240419
VB10316180
RL04465375
VB10327295
VB10112078
VB04240027
VB08150850
VB09383113
VB09139476
VB09908062
VB08184593
VB08417356
VB09130792
VB09722729
VB04235315
4402428028
VB07183507
VB09722730
VB10244045
VB05155416
VB08141365
VB03089184
VB07456459
VB05127879
VB10426684
VB07428278
VB09206703
VB09722763
VB07728112
VB09726627
VB07727528
CP01134935
VB09425310
VB10399683
VB10284992
VB05729025
VB09187742
VB05400749
VB04197418
4408280485
VB10153541
VB05431730
VB05278523
VB05170188

Club
LAUKARIZ
ZARAUZ
IZKI
LOGRONO
1ZKI

1ZKI
LAUKARIZ
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
LAUKARIZ
GORRAIZ
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
1ZKI
MEAZTEGUI
LARRABEA
ZARAUZ
ZUIA
MEAZTEGUI
1ZKI

ZUIA
BASOZABAL
BASOZABAL
ZUIA
BASOZABAL
ZUIA

LAS PALMAS
BASOZABAL
1ZKI

1ZKI
MEAZTEGUI
BASOZABAL
MEAZTEGUI
LAUKARIZ

UNI.PUB.NAVA|

1ZKI

MEAZTEGUI
MEAZTEGUI
MEAZTEGUI

Sojuela , 14 de septiembre de 2021

Sexo
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HANDICAPS
HEX HPJ HN

27 31

7,7 9

10 11
21,7 25
231 27
24,3 28
24,4 28

2,5 3
14,3 16
16,5 19

17 20
20,9 24
24,2 28
24,3 28
31,7 36
11,5 13
171 20

19 22
18,9 22

20 23
251 29
26,5 30
26,2 30
26,5 31
1.1 13
16,3 19
16,6 19
16,7 20
23,5 27
26,3 30
26,2 30
18,3 21
12,3 14
13,4 15
13,2 15
254 29
26,8 31
10,8 12
21,9 25

28 32

7,3 8
17,6 20

21 24
26,5 30

12 14

ASC

Puntos

30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
19

0

Equipo
LAUK
GORR
1ZKI
SOJu
1ZKI
1ZKI
LAUK
LARRA
GORR
BASO
BASO
GORR
LARRA
BASO
BASO
LAUK
GORR
ZUIA
BASO
1ZKI
MEAZ
LARRA
GORR
ZUIA
MEAZ
1ZKI
ZUIA
BASO
BASO
ZUIA
BASO
ZUIA
MEAZ
BASO
1ZKI
1ZKI
MEAZ
BASO
MEAZ
LAUK
GORR
1ZKI
MEAZ
MEAZ
MEAZ



Club de Golf SOJUELA

Ruta del Vino _Bodegas Lan

CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

POS Jugador
91 DAMBORENEA TERROBA, JOSE RAMON

Licencia Club
VB04037447 LAUKARIZ

Sojuela , 14 de septiembre de 2021

Sexo
M

ASC 0

HANDICAPS

HEX HPJ HN

26,5 31

Puntos Equipo
15 LAUK



